4 G
V
 20 EN
  •  1/2016
SERIES GM CONTROL VALVES
GLOBE-OMEGA, MULTI-PATH &
MULTI-STAGE TRIM
The series GM, Omega trim valves are most suitable

0 TECHNICAL BULLETIN 1/16
S E R I E S  G M  C O N T R O L  V A L V E S  G L O B E - O M E G A ,  M U L T I - P A T H  &  M U L T I - S T A G E  T R I M4  G V  2 0  E N
HOW TO ORDER
Globe single seated, OMEGA trim type, Series GM
VALVE CONSTRUCTIONS
TRIM CONSTRUCTIONS
OTHERS
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22.
GM 02 H Z A J2 X P2 X BC S1 P2 X S G G S A X A L FG
1. VALVE SERIES
GM Globe Omega trim, Multi-stage type
2. BODY SIZE
01 1" / DN 25 1H 1-1/2" / DN 40
02 2" / DN 50 03 3"  / DN 80
04 4" / DN 100 06 6"  / DN 150
08 8" / DN 200 10 10" / DN 250
12 12" / DN 300 14 14" / DN 350
16 16" / DN 400 18 18" / DN 450
20 20" / DN 500 YY Special
3. PRESSURE RATING
C ASME class 150 D ASME class 300
Optional pressure rating
F ASME class 600 G ASME class 900
H ASME class 1500 I ASME class 2500
A ASME class 4500 Y Special
4. END CONNECTION
W Flanged RF, ASME B16.5
Optional end connection
V Socket welding, ASME B16.11
Q Butt welding, ASME B16.25
Z Ring joint flange, ASME B16.5
Y Special
5.
BONNET CONSTRUCTION
Bonnet type Actuator connection
A Standard Standard actuator size
B Standard Applicable for VD_48/55 (3",4" only)
Optional bonnet construction
E Extension Standard actuator size
F Extension Applicable for VD_48/55 (3",4" only)
Y Special Special
6. BODY & BONNET MATERIAL
J2 A216 gr. WCB S6 A351 gr. CF8M
Optional body & bonnet material
S4 A351 gr. CF8 S9 A351 gr. CF3
S1 A351 gr. CF3M YY Special
7. BEARINGS (TRUNNION / THRUST BEARING)
X Not applicable Y Special
8. PLUG MATERIAL
P2 SUS 420J2
 YY Special
9. PLUG APPLICATION
X Not applicable
A Cobalt based alloy
Optional plug application
C Hard chrome
D Cobalt based alloy + HCr
Y Special
10. STEM MATERIAL
BC 630 SS + HCr
 YY Special
11. SEAT TYPE
S1 Single metal seat
YY Special
12.
SEAT / DISK STACK MATERIAL
Seat Disk stack Cage guide
P2 SUS 420J2 SUS 420J2 SUS 420J2
YY Special Special Special
13. SEAT APPLICATION
X Not applicable
A Cobalt based alloy
Optional seat application